REV.01.25.17
PS-25W-24VDC 25 Watt 24 Volt DC Power Supply
25W 	 25 Watt
PS
PS	 Power Supply
Product
– 25W
Wattage
24VDC–
Voltage
24VDC 	24 Volt DC
Description:
LED power supplies transform and regulate power from a line voltage
power source into low voltage power for use with LED lighting.
The PS-25W-24VDC power supply accepts input voltage ranging from
100-277 volts AC and outputs 24 volt DC power up to 25 watts. Works
with a 24 Volt Soft Strip in combination with an RGB DMX dimming
module. Power Supply features short circuit and overload protection.
Can be controlled with any DMX compatible
controller (sold separately).
Applications:
Indoor or Outdoor
Power Input:
100-277VAC, 50/60Hz
Power Output:
24 volts DC 1.04A 25 watt maximum
Dimensions:
5.25" x 1.57" x 1.2"
5.25"
(13.3cm)
1.57"
(3.98cm) 1.2"
(3cm)
Power Supply
On/Off
Switch
LED soft Strip24VDCHOT
NEUTRAL
120VAC